UWI St. Augustine Sport Studies & Higher Education 2" Biennial Conference

May 18th - 20th 2016

Sporit Sludies

and Higher Educaltion

2ND BIENNIAL CONFERENCE

Local

Early Bird Registration
On-Site Registration
Registration Day Rate
Groups of 10 or more

Regional
Early Bird Registration
On-Site Registration

International
Early Bird Registration
On-Site Registration

STUDENT’S REGISTRATION FEES

Local
Early Bird Registration
On-Site Registration

Regional
Early Bird Registration
On-Site Registration

International

Early Bird Registration
On-Site Registration

GENERAL REGISTRATION FEES

500.00
550.00
200.00
400.00 per person

100.00
150.00

250.00
300.00

250.00
275.00

50.00
75.00

125.00
150.00
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