UWI St. Augustine Sport Studies & Higher Education  $2^{\rm nd}$  Biennial Conference May  $18^{\rm th}$  –  $20^{\rm th}$  2016



#### **GENERAL REGISTRATION FEES**

#### Local

Early Bird Registration	500.00
On-Site Registration	550.00
Registration Day Rate	200.00
Groups of 10 or more	400.00 per person

# Regional

Early Bird Registration	100.00
On-Site Registration	150.00

## International

Early Bird Registration	250.00
On-Site Registration	300.00

## **STUDENT'S REGISTRATION FEES**

### Local

Early Bird Registration	250.00
On-Site Registration	275.00

## Regional

Early Bird Registration	50.00
On-Site Registration	75.00

#### **International**

Early Bird Registration	125.00
On-Site Registration	150.00

Updated: May 17th 2016